
2024-25

M F Total M F
Tot

al
M F Total

1 HOLIDAY 01.04.2024 Monday

2 SAMIA
DEHURIGAD

A

DEHURIGADA 

P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
41KM 17 19 36

GITANJALI 

SAMAL
9777079565 02.04.2024 Tuesday

3 SAMIA
DEHURIGAD

A

DEHURIGADA 

AWC
AWC 41KM 26 25 51 14 16 30

SANJUKATA 

SAHOO
9668373817 02.04.2024 Tuesday

4 SALAPADA
BANDHAPAL

I

BANDHAPALI 

P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
33KM 16 14 30

PRATIBHA 

BRAMHA
9556941262 03.04.2024

Wednesda

y

5 SALAPADA
BANDHAPAL

I

BANDHAPALI 

AWC
AWC 33KM 21 19 40 27 20 47

RENUBALA 

LENKA
8480268468 03.04.2024

Wednesda

y

6 SIHA
GODIMAGU

RA

GODIMAGURA-

2
AWC 31KM 9 10 19 10 7 17

PURNIMA 

KARAN
8018032313 04.04.2024 Thursday

7 SIHA
GODIMAGU

RA

GODIMAGURA 

P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
31KM 41 44 85

AMBIKA 

DEHURI
9777854410 8280412400 04.04.2024 Thursday

8 SIHA
GODIMAGU

RA

GODIMAGURA-

1
AWC 31KM 14 13 27 9 9 18

PUSPANJALI 

PRUSTY
6371326178 04.04.2024 Thursday

9
REFERRAL 

DAY
05.04.2024 Friday

10 SALAPADA TILAPADA TILAPADA AWC AWC 32KM 12 10 22 11 10 21
JYOSTNA 

SAHOO
9337109450 06.04.2024 Saturday

11 SALAPADA TILAPADA TILAPADA P.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
32km 16 19 35

BHIMASEN 

MOHARANA
9437484423 06.04.2024 Saturday

12 SALAPADA SAILOPADA SAILOPADA P.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
35KM 10 10 20

LAXMIPRAKAS

H PRUSTY
8249906073 06.04.2024 Saturday

13 07.04.2024 Sunday

14 SALAPADA ENDERPADA PUNIA AWC AWC 35KM 14 12 26 17 17 34
PARBATI 

MAHAKUL
9556862905 08.04.2024 Monday

15 SALAPADA ENDERPADA
SATYANARAYN 

UPS
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
35KM 18 12 30

YUDHISTHIR 

ROUT
9938740836 08.04.2024 Monday

16 SALAPADA ENDERPADA ENDERPADA P.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
35KM 40 30 70

ASHOK 

MOHARANA
9178682010 08.04.2024 Monday

17 SALAPADA
HARINITIKIR

I

HARINITIKIRI 

AWC
AWC 28KM 17 20 37 15 15 30

KRISHNA 

SETHY
8456062735 09.04.2024 Tuesday

18 SALAPADA
HARINITIKIR

I

HARINITIKIRI 

P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
28KM 32 24 56

HAREKRUSHN

A DAS
8658985503 09.04.2024 Tuesday

19 SALAPADA JIAGADA JIAGADA P.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
38KM 10 9 19

BHIMASEN 

MOHARANA
9437484423 09.04.2024 Tuesday

20 BARUNIA NIMADHIA
NIMADHIA 

MUNDASHAI
AWC 30KM 22 14 36 13 20 33 10.04.2024

Wednesda

y

21 BARUNIA NIMADHIA NIMADHIA P.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
46KM 32 30 62

SANGRAM 

MOHANTY
9438332275 10.04.2024

Wednesda

y

22 BARUNIA BARAGADA
BARAGADA 

AWC
AWC 30KM 16 14 30 10 10 20

CHAPALA 

SINGH
9439495815 10.04.2024

Wednesda

y

23 BARUNIA BARAGADA BARAGADA P.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
38KM 18 16 34

PARTHADWAP

IYAN MISHRA
8763748658 10.04.2024

Wednesda

y

MICROPLAN (2024-25) UNDER RBSK
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24 HOLIDAY 11.04.2024 Thursday

25
REFERRAL 

DAY
12.04.2024 Friday

26 SAMIA RAIJHARA RAIJHARA AWC AWC 38KM 37 30 67 35 35 70
SARALA 

BEHERA
9438678106 13.04.2024 Saturday

27 SAMIA RAIJHARA RAIJHARA P.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
45KM 47 40 87

TARUNKANTA 

BARIK
9438065981 13.04.2024 Saturday

28 14.04.2024 Sunday

29 BANDALO BANDALO
JANA SEVA 

DIVAS SAMIA
43 37 80 15.04.2024 Monday

30 SAMIA SATAMANA
SATAMANA 

AWC
AWC 47KM 16 20 36 13 20 33

JIYOTIRMAYEE 

BISWAL
7064689457 16.04.2024 Tuesday

31 SAMIA
SAMBARPAL

U

SAMBARPALU 

AWC
AWC 47KM 14 20 34 16 20 36

MAMINA 

CHATAR
6370420155 16.04.2024 Tuesday

32 HOLIDAY 17.04.2024
Wednesda

y

33 SAMIA KOLHA KOLHA AWC AWC 48KM 22 19 41 20 20 40
REENA 

MOHANTA
9668847979 18.04.2024 Thursday

34 SAMIA PUBULI PUBULI AWC AWC 40KM 14 13 27 15 20 35
BHAGABATI 

MOHANTA
9937409994 18.04.2024 Thursday

35
REFERRAL 

DAY
19.04.2024 Friday

36 SAMIA
CHAMPAPU

R

CHAMPAPUR S 

AWC
AWC 46KM 14 14 28 18 20 38

BHAGYALAXMI 

SWAIN
6370731646 20.04.2024 Saturday

37 SAMIA
PURNACHA

NDRAPUR

PURNACHANDR

APUR AWC
AWC 15 16 31 15 20 35

KUMUDUNI 

SWAIN
9937723791 20.04.2024 Saturday

38 21.04.2024 Sunday

39 SIHA
KHARMANG

I
KHARMANGI-1 AWC 24KM 9 6 15 6 6 12

DAMAYANTI 

TRIPATHY
7749832613 22.04.2024 Monday

40 SIHA
KHARMANG

I
KHARMANGI-2 AWC 21KM 14 14 28 17 11 28

BINODINI 

SAHOO
7873778229 22.04.2024 Monday

41 SIHA
MANGARAJ

PUR

MANGARAJPUR 

AWC
AWC 34KM 19 23 42 22 22 44 JANAKI DAS 9938060695 8280412401 22.04.2024 Monday

42 SIHA SIHA SIHA-1 AWC AWC 28KM 16 20 36 15 15 30 JYOTI BARIK 9777082550 23.04.2024 Tuesday

43 SIHA SIHA SIHA-2 AWC AWC 28KM 11 10 21 12 20 32 SABITA JENA 9776197939 23.04.2024 Tuesday

44 SALAPADA SALAPADA SALAPADA-1 AWC 39KM 18 14 32 12 13 25
RASMITA 

SAHOO
9853583362 24.04.2024

Wednesda

y

45 SALAPADA SALAPADA SALAPADA-3 AWC 39KM 14 10 24 8 9 17
DIPANJALI 

SAHOO
8847813950 24.04.2024

Wednesda

y

46 SALAPADA SALAPADA SALAPADA-2 AWC 38KM 9 7 16 9 8 17
MINATI 

MOHARANA
6370322509 25.04.2024 Thursday

47 SIHA
KOLHASING

H

KOLHASINGH 

AWC
AWC 29KM 19 22 41 16 15 31

SUJATA 

MOHANTY
9438126906 8280412398 25.04.2024 Thursday

48
REFERRAL 

DAY
26.04.2024 Friday

2
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49 SAMIA SAMIA SAMIA-1 AWC 41KM 40 33 73 21 30 51
PRANATI 

MOHANTY
8895164697 27.04.2024 Saturday

50 SAMIA SAMIA SAMIA-2 AWC 41KM 12 10 22 13 10 23
ITISHREE 

PANDA
7978876963 27.04.2024 Saturday

51 28.04.2024 Sunday

52 SALAPADA
BAUNSAMU

LI
BAUNSAMULI-1 AWC 37KM 14 12 26 10 13 23

SASMITA 

SAMAL
8456062727 29..04.2024 Monday

53 SALAPADA
BAUNSAMU

LI
BAUNSAMULI-2 AWC 37KM 14 14 28 7 6 13

RASMITA 

OJHA
6370288281 29..04.2024 Monday

54 KADEI KADEI KADEI AWC AWC 6KM 8 7 15 11 10 21
SUSMITA 

MOHAPATRA
7845971989 30.04.2024 Tuesday

55 KADEI
DAGARPAD

A

DAGARPADA 

AWC
AWC 5KM' 18 13 31 13 10 23

PUSPAPRIYA 

PRUSTY
9658076620 30.04.2024 Tuesday

56 SUNGUDA SUNGUDA
SUNGUDA 

MUSLIM SAHI 
AWC 9KM 42 43 85 18 18 36

ARZU 

KHANAM
8249343505 01.05.2024

Wednesda

y

57 SUNGUDA SUNGUDA
NORTH 

SUNGUDA
AWC 9KM 18 18 36 15 15 30

BHARATI 

TRIPATHY
8117012993 01.05.2024

Wednesda

y

58 SUNGUDA SUNGUDA
SUNGUDA 

NAYAK SAHI 
AWC 10KM 18 10 28 8 5 13

SUMITRA 

BISWAL
7750874512 01.05.2024

Wednesda

y

59 SUNGUDA SUNGUDA
SUNGUDA 

KUMBHARSAHI 
AWC 9KM 11 20 31 10 18 28

PADMALYA 

SAMAL
9439562549 02.05.2024 Thursday

60
DHANAMA

NDAL

DHANAMAN

DAL

DHANMANDAL 

AWC
AWC 9KM 24 26 50 14 11 25

LOCHANI 

NAYAK
8455846903 02.05.2024 Thursday

61
DHANAMA

NDAL

DHANAMAN

DAL

SASANSIMA 

SOUTH
AWC 8KM 12 18 30 9 10 19

TUTLUBALA 

MALIK
9853669028 02.05.2024 Thursday

62 03.05.2024 Friday

63
DHANAMA

NDAL

SANJAYANA

GAR

SANJAYANAGA

R AWC
AWC 12KM 14 13 27 16 15 31 ARATI SOREN 8018996660 04.05.2024 Saturday

64
DHANMA

NDAL
S P PUR S P PUR-1 AWC 8KM 28 29 57 22 23 45

LOPAMUDRA 

MOHANTY
8637272125 04.05.2024 Saturday

65
DHANMA

NDAL
S P PUR S P PUR-2 AWC 8KM 14 13 27 13 20 33

PRAKASINI 

PATTANAIK
8895659257 04.05.2024 Saturday

66 05.05.2024 Sunday

67
DHANAMA

NDAL

DEBATASAH

I

DEBATASAHI 

AWC
AWC 7KM 11 14 25 10 6 16

SASIREKHA 

PANDA
9178626724 06.05.2024 Monday

68
DHANAMA

NDAL

DHANAMAN

DAL

SASANSIMA 

NORTH
AWC 7KM 18 12 30 14 11 25

BIDUPRAVA 

PANDA
8763530570 06.05.2024 Monday

69
DHANMA

NDAL

RAMACHAN

DRAPUR

RAMACHANDR

APUR AWC
AWC 10KM 17 20 37 13 11 24

RUPASHREE 

SAHOO
7749948216 06.05.2024 Monday

70 SUNGUDA
CHANDIKHO

LE

CHANDIKHOLE 

CHHAK AWC
AWC 8KM 19 10 29 7 8 15

SESHABATI 

SAMANTRAY
9556078371 07.05.2024 Tuesday

71 SUNGUDA
NUASUNGU

DA

NUASUNGUDA 

awc
AWC 9KM 26 26 52 10 10 20 SEBATI SAHOO 9777798159 07.05.2024 Tuesday

72
DHANMA

NDAL
BAUNSPUT

BAUNSAPUT 

AWC
AWC 7KM 14 16 30 15 20 35 ANITA NAYAK 9438167806 07.05.2024 Tuesday

73 SUNGUDA
KHOSALIPU

R

KHOSALIPUR 

AWC
AWC 9KM 20 13 33 12 10 22

SUSAMA 

MALIK
7978214748 08.05.2024

Wednesda

y

3
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74 SUNGUDA NALUASUNI
NALUASUNI 

AWC
AWC 13KM 7 4 11 12 11 23

SUSAMA 

PARIDA
9937780469 08.05.2024

Wednesda

y

75 CHHATIA
BIDYADHAR

PUR

BIDYADHARPUR-

1
AWC 15KM 13 20 33 19 17 36

CHARULATA 

BEJ
9439371639 09.05.2024 Thursday

76 CHHATIA
BIDYADHAR

PUR

BIDYADHARPUR-

2
AWC 15KM 14 13 27 15 15 30

MITANJALI 

NAYAK
9438100456 09.05.2024 Thursday

77 10.05.2024 Friday

78 CHHATIA SOLAR SOLAR-1 AWC 15KM 17 13 30 19 15 34
MAMATA 

MOHANTY
890819205 11.05.2024 Saturday

79 CHHATIA SOLAR SOLAR-2 AWC 15KM 8 4 12 12 13 25
SUBHALAXMI 

PRAHARAJ
9439748825 11.05.2024 Saturday

80 12.05.2024 Sunday

81 BYREE BYREE BYREE-3 AWC 27KM 31 35 66 26 22 48 GEETA SAHOO 9658876622 8280412256 13.05.2024 Monday

82 BYREE BYREE BYREE-2 AWC 21KM 27 31 58 29 20 49
JHANSIRANI 

SAMAL
8763088777 8280412253 13.05.2024 Monday

83 BYREE BYREE BYREE-5 AWC 21KM 14 8 22 12 10 22 8280412253 13.05.2024 Monday

84 BYREE BYREE BYREE-4 AWC 20KM 34 42 76 26 25 51
DAMAYANTI 

SWAIN
9853883635 8280412254 14.05.2024 Tuesday

85 BYREE
JHATIA 

MUNDASAH

JHATIA 

MUNDASAHI 
AWC 24KM 34 32 66 24 26 50

RENUKABATI 

SAHOO
9853134521 8280412254 14.05.2024 Tuesday

86 BYREE BYREE BYREE-1 AWC 27KM 35 30 65 28 20 48
RENUKABATI 

SAHOO
9853134521 8280412252 14.05.2024 Tuesday

87
JANA SEBA 

DIVAS 
38 31 69 15.05.2024

Wednesda

y

88
BADAGHU

MURI

BADAGHUM

URI 

BADAGHUMURI 

AWC
AWC 7KM 16 13 29 13 10 23 RASMITA DAS 8260740033 16.05.2024 Thursday

89
BADAGHU

MURI

SAKUNTALA

PUR

SAKUNTALPUR-

1
AWC 15KM 14 9 23 11 20 31

MANJULATA 

SAHOO
9556941905 16.05.2024 Thursday

90
BADAGHU

MURI

SAKUNTALA

PUR

SAKUNTALAPU

R-2
AWC 17KM 19 23 42 16 14 30

SNEHAMANJA

RI SWAIN
9556598997 16.05.2024 Thursday

91 17.05.2024 Friday

92
BADAGHU

MURI

AHAMADPU

R

AHAMADPUR 

AWC
AWC 14KM 11 15 26 11 10 21

DUSILA 

MOHANTY
9777335700 18.05.2024 Saturday

93
BADAGHU

MURI
NUAGAON

NUAGAON 

AWC
AWC 16KM 12 10 22 12 12 24

SWARNALATA 

PRADHAN
9777760889 18.05.2024 Saturday

94
BADAGHU

MURI

PAIKARAPU

R

PAIKARAPUR 

AWC
AWC 16KM 17 20 37 9 8 17 SABITRI NAYAK 8895460116 18.05.2024 Saturday

95 19.05.2024 Sunday

96 BANTALA UPULA UPULA-1AWC AWC 21KM 19 12 31 8 10 18
DHARITRI 

SETHY
8895265529 8280412206 20.05.2024 Monday

97 BANTALA UPULA UPULA-2 AWC AWC 21KM 13 10 23 6 4 10
DHARITRI 

SETHY
8895265529 8280412206 20.05.2024 Monday

98 BANTALA KAPASTIKIRI
KAPASTIKIRI 

AWC
AWC 27KM 14 20 34 16 15 31 LAXMI PRUSTY 9777112422 21.05.2024 Tuesday

4
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99 BANTALA BARIMULA
BARIMULA 

AWC
AWC 19KM 11 9 20 10 8 18

KOUSALYA 

SAHOO
9861220033 21.05.2024 Tuesday

100 BANTALA
KAINTIPOKH

ARI

KAINTIPOKHARI 

AWC
AWC 17KM 6 4 10 10 10 20

GIRISH PRAVA 

SAHOO
8763643427 22.05.2024

Wednesda

y

101 BANTALA BANTALA BANTALA AWC AWC 15KM 18 12 30 14 13 27 BIMALA MALIK 7682053628 22.05.2024
Wednesda

y

102 23.05.2024 Thursday

103 24.05.2024 Friday

104 KAIMATIA ABHAYAPUR
ABHAYAPUR 

AWC
AWC 28KM 16 16 32 13 10 23

SANJUKTA 

ROUTRAY
9938472067 25.05.2024 Saturday

105 KAIMATIA BARANGA BARANGA AWC AWC 29KM 16 15 31 21 20 41 RAJANI SAMAL 9937772069 25.05.2024 Saturday

106 KAIMATIA BIRJANGHA
BIRJANGHA 

AWC
AWC 27KM 9 11 20 9 9 18

PRAMILA 

BEHERA
9438066231 25.05.2024 Saturday

107 26.05.2024 Sunday

108 KAIMATIA NALIDA NALIDA AWC AWC 22KM 14 8 22 9 7 16 ARATI SWAIN 27.05.2024 Monday

109 KAIMATIA
KANTEIJHAR

A

KANTEIJHARA 

AWC
AWC 29KM 29 20 49 16 22 38

SWAPNARANI 

LENKA
9556955477 27.05.2024 Monday

110 BANDALO
MANGARAJ

PUR

MANGARAJPUR 

AWC
AWC 21KM 11 6 17 11 11 22

AMBIKA 

SAHOO
7894800151 28.05.2024 Tuesday

111 BANDALO
GOPINATHP

UR

GOPINATHPUR 

AWC
AWC 29KM 21 25 46 22 20 42

URMILA 

MOHANTY
7504605340 28.05.2024 Tuesday

112 KAIMATIA KAIMATIA KAIMATIA AWC AWC 31KM 24 25 49 20 20 40
KABITA 

SAHOO
9178832305 8280412318 29.05.2024

Wednesda

y

113 KAIMATIA PAIDA PAIDA AWC AWC 27KM 16 16 32 13 10 23
PUSPALATA 

MOHANTY
8457960315 8280412319 29.05.2024

Wednesda

y

114 KAIMATIA BAIDEIPUR
BAIDEIPUR 

AWC
AWC 29KM 7 7 14 8 8 16

KANAKLATA 

LENKA
9938098828 29.05.2024

Wednesda

y

115 BANDALO
DIHAKARAN

DA

DIHAKARANDA 

AWC
AWC 14KM 17 27 44 21 20 41

RITANJALI 

ROUT
9853990907 30.05.2024 Thursday

116 BANDALO
HATAKARND

A

HATAKARANDA 

AWC
AWC 17KM 14 10 24 12 13 25

PADMABATI 

PARIDA
9853764772 30.05.2024 Thursday

117 BANDALO
JAGANNATH

PUR

JAGANNATHPU

R C AWC
AWC 19KM 6 4 10 5 5 10

SUSHREE 

SANGITA JENA
7749932197 31.05.2024 Friday

118 BANDALO JIRAPUR JIRAPUR AWC AWC 25KM 9 7 16 9 9 18 GAYATRI JENA 9438765766 31.05.2024 Friday

119 CHHATIA
PAIKARAPU

R

PAIKARAPUR-1 

AWC
AWC 15KM 20 16 36 17 20 37

SUCHITRA 

BISWAL
9853457750 8280412289 01.06.2024 Saturday

120 CHHATIA
PAIKARAPU

R

PAIKARAPUR-2 

AWC
AWC 15KM 21 11 32 13 10 23

SUCHISMITA 

PARIDA
8908403137 8280412289 01.06.2024 Saturday

121 02.06.2024 Sunday

122
BADACHA

NA

BADACHAN

A
BADACHANA-1 AWC 3KM 22 21 43 18 18 36 JHUNU DALEI 9938740253 8280412213 03.06.2024 Monday

123
BADACHA

NA

BADACHAN

A

MALIHA HUDA 

MINI
AWC 3KM 9 11 20 9 10 19 SUBASINI JENA 7684987673 03.06.2024 Monday

5
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124 BARUNIA BARUNIA BARUNIA-1 AWC 37KM 26 30 56 25 20 45
SANJULATA 

PATI
8895553214 04.06.2024 Tuesday

125 BARUNIA BARUNIA BARUNIA-2 AWC 37KM 19 10 29 18 10 28 SABITA LENKA 9777725647 04.06.2024 Tuesday

126 BANDALO BANDALO BANDALO AWC AWC 14KM 24 20 44 25 25 50
TRUPTIREKHA 

MOHANTY
9777160531 05.06.2024

Wednesda

y

127 BANDALO BAPATPADA
BAPATPADA 

AWC
AWC 14KM 18 15 33 4 5 9

KANKALATA 

SETHY
9556329616 05.06.2024

Wednesda

y

128 06.06.2024 Thursday

129 07.06.2024 Friday

130 BARUNIA AMIYAJHARI AMIYAJHARI-1 AWC 36KM 29 20 49 27 20 47
JYOSTNAMAYE

E DAS
9439371634 08.06.2024 Saturday

131 BARUNIA AMIYAJHARI AMIYAJHARI-2 AWC 36KM 32 38 70 29 20 49
JYOTITMAYEE 

BISWAL
9348481615 08.06.2024 Saturday

132 09.06.2024 Sunday

133
BIDYADHA

RPUR

JAGANNATH

PUR

JAGANNATHPU

R AWC
AWC 15KM 24 18 42 11 14 25 KALPANA DAS 9658807522 10.06.2024 Monday

134
BIDYADHA

RPUR

PURUSOTTA

MPUR

PURUSOTTAMP

UR AWC
AWC 17KM 18 22 40 16 20 36 ARATI ROUT 7789889897 10.06.2024 Monday

135
BIDYADHA

RPUR
BILIKANA BILIKANA AWC AWC 9KM 14 11 25 13 12 25

KUMUDINI 

BEHERA
8763150638 11.06.2024 Tuesday

136
BIDYADHA

RPUR

RADHADEIP

UR

RADHADEIPUR 

AWC
AWC 9KM 18 14 32 14 14 28 ARUNA MALIK 9938360828 8280412380 11.06.2024 Tuesday

137 BANDALO OLARA OLAR AWC AWC 14KM 12 13 25 17 15 32 ANJANA BARIK 7609009185 8280412198 12.06.2024
Wednesda

y

138 BANDALO SATALUNDA
SATALUNDA 

AWC
AWC 21KM 8 6 14 7 3 10

BAIJAYANTIM

ALA SAHOO
8018380989 8280412199 12.06.2024

Wednesda

y

139
BADACHA

NA
NUASASAN NUASASN AWC AWC 3KM 16 13 29 12 20 32

SWARNAPRAV

A TRIPATHY
9861472016 13.06.2024 Thursday

140 KADEI KHAIRA KHAIRA-1 AWC 3KM 31 21 52 13 10 23
RASMIREKHA 

SAMAL
8895949475 8280412315 13.06.2024 Thursday

141 KADEI KHAIRA KHAIRA-2 AWC 3KM 9 4 13 9 11 20
CHAPALA 

MALIK
9938973276 8280412315 13.06.2024 Thursday

142 14.06.2024 Friday

143 15.06.2024 Saturday

144 16.06.2024 Sunday

145 17.06.2024 Monday

146 CHHATIA MULIJHARA
MULIJHARA 

AWC
AWC 24KM 19 21 40 20 20 40

RASHMITA 

DASH
9090434332 18.06.2024 Tuesday

147 CHHATIA MULIJHARA MULIJHARA PS SCHOOL RURAL 24KM 30 30 52
PURNALATA 

DAS
9853854969 18.06.2024 Tuesday

148 SIHA KAMPIRA
KAMPIRA 

U.G.M.E
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
40KM 48 41 89 AJAYA LENKA 8763034134 8280412402 19.06.2024

Wednesda

y
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149 SIHA KAMPIRA KAMPIRA AWC AWC 40KM 8 12 20 14 10 24 KABITA ROUT 9938089400 8280412402 19.06.2024
Wednesda

y

150 BANTALA
CHAULATHA

LI

CHAULATHALI 

AWC
AWC 15KM 14 12 26 9 8 17

TILOTAMA 

JENA
7504110525 20.06.2024 Thursday

151 SALAPADA GOPALPUR
GOPALPUR 

AWC
AWC 32KM 17 20 37 16 14 30

ANUSAYA 

ROUT
9937720506 20.06.2024 Thursday

152 21.06.2024 Friday

153
BADACHA

NA
DEULKUL DEULKUL-1 AWC 1.5KM 8 13 21 15 14 29

SNIGDHARANI 

SAHOO
8895804029 8280412212 22.06.2024 Saturday

154
BADACHA

NA
DEULKUL

BADACHANA 

MUNDASAHI 
AWC 14 9 23 14 10 24

SWARNAMAYE

E GOCHHAYAT
7008344090 22.06.2024 Saturday

155
BADACHA

NA
DEULKUL DEULKUL-2 AWC 1.5KM 12 16 28 9 7 16

MANASWINI 

RANA
7077181151 9090443362 22.06.2024 Saturday

156 23.06.2024 Sunday

157
BIDYADHA

RPUR

BIDYADHAR

PUR

BIDYADHARPUR 

AWC
AWC 9KM 9 15 24 14 10 24

SANJUKTA 

BISWAL
9078459569 24.06.2024 Monday

158
BIDYADHA

RPUR

BANGURMU

THA

BANGURMUTH

A AWC
AWC 7KM 16 8 24 9 9 18 RASMITA DAS 8260740033 24.06.2024 Monday

159
BADACHA

NA

UDAYANAG

AR

UDAYANAGAR 

AWC
AWC RURAL 19 13 32 12 10 22

SANJUKTA 

BISWAL
6372079273 24.06.2024 Monday

160 SAMIA
CHAMPAPU

R

CHAMPAPUR 

U.G.U.P
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
46KM 61 65 126

PARMANANDA 

OJHA
9337706280 25.06.2024 Tuesday

161 SAMIA RAIJHARA
RAIJHARA 

ASHRAM 
SCHOOL RURAL RES. 47KM 100 56 156

ASHOK KU 

BISWAL
9438038666 26.06.2024

Wednesda

y

162 SAMIA SAMIA
SAMIA GIRLS 

ASHRAM 
SCHOOL RURAL RES. 40KM 22 120 142 KALPANA JENA 9348447483 27.06.2024 Thursday

163 28.06.2024 Friday

164
CHAMPAP

UR

CHAMPAPU

R

CHAMPAPUR-1 

AWC
AWC 22KM 26 20 46 15 20 35 ANIMA ROUT 9937791903 8280412257 29.06.2024 Saturday

165
CHAMPAP

UR

CHAMPAPU

R

CHAMPAPUR -2 

AWC
AWC 22KM 13 12 25 18 18 36

KABITA 

SAHOO
9938834191 8280412257 29.06.2024 Saturday

166 30.06.2024 Sunday

167 SAMIA
PURNACHA

NDRAPUR

PURNACHANDR

APUR U.G.U.P
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
42KM 80 71 151

HRUSIKESH 

DALAI
9853756637 01.07.2024 Monday

168 SIHA SIHA
SIHA NODAL 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
29KM 59 74 133

GAURANGA 

CH SETHY
9437351633 02.07.2024 Tuesday

169 BANTALA KAPASTIKIRI KAPASTIKIRI P.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
27KM 30 31 61

BISWARANJAN 

BEHERA
9937449848 03.07.2024

Wednesda

y

170 KAIMATIA BARANGA BARANGA UPS SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
29KM 45 52 97

BIBHUDATA 

NAYAK
9437569177 04.07.2024 Thursday

171 05.07.2024 Friday

172 BANTALA BATTO BATTO-1 AWC 15KM 18 17 35 14 16 30
SROTASWANI 

SAHOO
7381881955 8280412208 06.07.2024 Saturday

173 BANTALA BATTO BATTO-2 AWC 15KM 23 20 43 28 22 50
NAGMA 

KHANAM
8908827605 8280412209 06.07.2024 Saturday

174 07.07.2024 Sunday
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175 KAIMATIA
KANTEIJHAR

A

KANTEIJHARA 

P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
31KM 29 33 62

KAMALAKANT

A NAYAK
9668267358 08.07.2024 Monday

176 KAIMATIA NALIDA NALIDA P.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
31KM 24 25 49

KHARABELA 

SETHY
9938538654 08.07.2024 Monday

177 SALAPADA
BAUNSAMU

LI

BAUNSAMULI 

U.G.U.P
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
37KM 82 65 147

RABINDRA KU 

SETHY
8917275243 09.07.2024 Tuesday

178 BANTALA BAGHUA BAGHUA P.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
17KM 15 14 29

SARASWATI 

TARAI
9437465204 10.07.2024

Wednesda

y

179 BANTALA BAGHUA BAGHUA AWC AWC 17KM 13 14 27 10 7 17
JYOSTNA 

ROUT
7873513476 8280412202 10.07.2024

Wednesda

y

180 BANTALA TELIGARHA
TELIGARHA 

AWC
AWC 17KM 18 27 45 15 20 35 KADMBINI DAS 9583938577 8280412210 10.07.2024

Wednesda

y

181 BANTALA BANTALA
SIDHESWAR 

BIDYAPITHA
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
21KM 82 71 153

ABDUL KALAM 

BUX
9778912157 11.07.2024 Thursday

182 12.07.2024 Friday

183 KAIMATIA KAIMATIA NETAJI H.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
31KM 65 51 116

KRUPASINDHU 

SAHOO
9938956920 13.07.2024 Saturday

184 14.07.2024 Sunday

185 SAMIA SAMIA
R.P.C  NODAL 

HIGH SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
41KM 57 45 102

SIBARAM 

SAHOO
9853420490 15.07.2024 Monday

186 SAMIA SAMIA
R.P.C  NODAL 

HIGH SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
41KM 48 50 98

SIBARAM 

SAHOO
9853420490 16.07.2024 Tuesday

187 17.07.2024
Wednesda

y

188 SAMIA SAMIA
R.P.C  NODAL 

HIGH SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
41KM 50 70 120

SIBARAM 

SAHOO
9853420490 18.07.2024 Thursday

189 19.07.2024 Friday

190 SUNGUDA NISIMALA NISIMALA-1 AWC 10KM 7 7 14 12 10 22
MALAYA 

MANJARI 
8895748485 8280412406 20.07.2024 Saturday

191 SUNGUDA NISIMALA NISIMALA-2 AWC 10KM 11 10 21 7 8 15
SWAPNAMAYE

E KHILAR
9437287233 8280412406 20.07.2024 Saturday

192 21.07.2024 Sunday

193 SALAPADA KALAKALA
KALAKALA U.P. 

H.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
32KM 82 70 152

RINARANI 

SWAIN
9937896287 22.07.2024 Monday

194 SALAPADA KALAKALA
KALAKALA U.P. 

H.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
32KM 67 75 142

RINARANI 

SWAIN
9937896287 23.07.2024 Tuesday

195 CHHATIA CHHATIA CHHATIA-1 AWC 14KM 18 15 33 15 19 34 SABITA SAHOO 8908271816 24.07.2024
Wednesda

y

196 CHHATIA CHHATIA CHHATIA-2 AWC 14KM 12 13 25 11 10 21
MAMATA 

PRADHAN
8908988834 24.07.2024

Wednesda

y

197 CHHATIA
AMARABATI 

PATNA

AMARABATI 

AWC
AWC 16KM 7 11 18 13 10 23

SASIREKHA 

LENKA
9853043109 8280412287 25.07.2024 Thursday

198 CHHATIA EKDALIA EKDALIA AWC AWC 15KM 8 9 17 9 12 21
LAXMIPRIYA 

SAMANTRAY
8908593236 8280412285 25.07.2024 Thursday

199 CHHATIA NAHARA SAPANPUR-2 AWC 27KM 13 10 23 9 10 19 SUJATA PADHI 8280412263 25.07.2024 Thursday
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200 26.07.2024 Friday

201 CHHATIA NELIA NELIA AWC AWC 21KM 29 20 49 17 21 38
RAJALAXMI 

SATPATHY
9439550136 27.07.2024 Saturday

202
CHAMPAP

UR
SAPANPUR

SAPANPUR 

AWC
AWC 21KM 19 24 43 20 18 38

MAMATA 

MANJARI 
7978446865 27.07.2024 Saturday

203 28.07.2024 Sunday

204 BYREE BYREE BYREE H.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
25KM 70 100 170

BAIDHAR 

SAMAL
9861495316 29.07.2024 Monday

205 BANTALA
BARITHENG

ADA

J.B PATTNAIK 

H.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
20KM 47 31 78

RATNAKAR 

PRUSTY
9437703357 30.07.2024 Tuesday

206 BANTALA
BARITHENG

ADA

BHARATI 

NODAL SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
20KM 69 66 135

UMESH CH 

SETHY
9337572552 30.07.2024 Tuesday

207 CHHATIA I.N PATNA
I.N PATNA-1 

AWC
AWC 16KM 11 9 20 15 15 30

SANJUKTA 

PATRA
9853530044 31.07.2024

Wednesda

y

208 CHHATIA I.N PATNA
I.N PATNA -3 

AWC
AWC 16KM 10 7 17 9 9 18

RASMITA 

BARIK
9668148634 31.07.2024

Wednesda

y

209 SIHA SIHA
SRI MAA 

AUROBINDO 
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
25KM 110 116 226

BHIMSEN 

NAYAK
9337526715 01.08.2024 Thursday

210 02.08.2024 Friday

211 CHHATIA
COMPANY 

BAZAR

COMPANY 

BAZAR AWC
AWC 17KM 9 6 15 14 16 30

ATASHI 

SENDHA
9658452431 03.08.2024 Saturday

212 CHHATIA
BABUGANZ 

BAZAR

BABUGANZ 

BAZAR AWC
AWC 18KM 6 8 14 7 10 17 RUNU SAHOO 9853843965 03.08.2024 Saturday

213 04.08.2024 Sunday

214 SIHA
MANGARAJ

PUR

MANGARAJPUR 

U.G.M.E .S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
36KM 58 50 108

PRAMOD KU 

DEHURI
9556661411 05.08.2024 Monday

215 SIHA SIHA BHAGABATI H.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
28KM 68 59 127

SARAT CH 

NAYAK
9348540226 06.08.2024 Tuesday

216 SIHA SIHA BHAGABATI H.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
28KM 67 75 142

SARAT CH 

NAYAK
9348540226 07.08.2024

Wednesda

y

217 BANTALA
CHANDITAL

A

BISESWAR 

NODAL H.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
4KM 129 137 266

AKHYA KU 

SAHOO
9438110471 08.08.2024 Thursday

218 09.08.2024 Friday

219 CHHATIA I.N PATNA
I.N PATNA -2 

AWC
AWC 16KM 13 10 23 16 14 30 LATA BEHERA 7540802208 10.08.2024 Saturday

220 CHHATIA GOPAPUR GOPAPUR AWC AWC 17KM 14 11 25 9 9 18
LAXMIPRIYA 

SAMAL
8895013190 10.08.2024 Saturday

221 11.08.2024 Sunday

222 KAIMATIA KAIMATIA
SWAPNESWAR 

NODAL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
31KM 102 86 188 H.K HANSDA 9938468196 12.08.2024 Monday

223 BARUNIA BARUNIA
HARISANKAR 

BIDYA 
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
37KM 38 32 70

KHIROD KU 

SWAIN
8763214362 13.08.2024 Tuesday

224 BARUNIA AMYIAJHARI
AMIYAJHARI 

ADIBASI P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
42KM 16 14 30

RANJAN KU 

TRIPATHY
9778521767 13.08.2024 Tuesday
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225 BYREE BYREE
BYREE NODAL 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
21KM 102 107 209

BIBHUTI 

PRASAD 
7504640432 14.08.2024

Wednesda

y

226 15.08.2024 Thursday

227 16.08.2024 Friday

228 KADEI
CHANDITAL

A
CHANDITALA-1 AWC 5KM 23 20 43 16 20 36

SUJATA 

MOHANTY
8763134584 8280412317 17.08.2024 Saturday

229 KADEI
CHANDITAL

A
CHANDITALA-2 AWC 5KM 21 10 31 7 10 17

LOPAMUDRA 

MOHANTY
8763411946 8280412316 17.08.2024 Saturday

230 KADEI
CHANDITAL

A
CHANDITALA-3 AWC 5KM 13 9 22 9 7 16 KABITA MALIK 811261109 17.08.2024 Saturday

231 18.08.2024 Sunday

232 19.08.2024 Monday

233
CHAMPAP

UR

PADMANAV

APUR

PADMANAVAP

UR AWC
AWC 25KM 13 10 23 13 10 23

SUSHREE 

SANGITA 
9337880192 20.08.2024 Tuesday

234
CHAMPAP

UR

SUKADEVPU

R

SUKADEVPUR 

AWC
AWC 27KM 9 11 20 12 12 24

PRAMILA 

PATRA
9861062731 20.08.2024 Tuesday

235 BARUNIA BARUNIA
HARISANKAR 

NODAL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
39KM 99 109 208

NAYAN 

PADHIARY
9438862788 21.08.2024

Wednesda

y

236
JANA SEBA 

DIVAS 
32 30 62 22.08.2024 Thursday

237 23.08.2024 Friday

238
BADACHA

NA

BADACHAN

A
BADACHANA-2 AWC 3KM 28 22 50 14 20 34 DOLLY SWAIN 8895035024 8280412214 24.08.2024 Saturday

239
BADACHA

NA

BADACHAN

A

JEMADEIPUR 

SASANA
AWC 1.5KM 16 13 29 18 12 30

SUBHASINI 

JENA
7684987673 8280412213 24.08.2024 Saturday

240 25.08.2024 Sunday

241 26.08.2024 Monday

242
DHANAMA

NDAL

DHANAMAN

DAL

DHANAMANDA

L H.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
10KM 111 101 212

CHITARANJAN 

SAHOO
9938433709 27.08.2024 Tuesday

243
DHANAMA

NDAL

DHANAMAN

DAL

DHANAMANDA

L H.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
10KM 95 126 221

CHITARANJAN 

SAHOO
9938433709 28.08.2024

Wednesda

y

244
DHANAMA

NDAL

DHANAMAN

DAL

DHANAMANDA

L H.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
10KM 115 120 235

CHITARANJAN 

SAHOO
9938433709 29.08.2024 Thursday

245 30.08.2024 Friday

246 CHHATIA CHHATIA
SASIDEVI GIRLS 

H.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
12KM 0 65 65

RATNAPRAVA 

BISWAL
9437183196 31.08.2024 Saturday

247 CHHATIA
RAGHUDAS

PUR

RAGHUDASPUR 

P.S
SCHOOL RURAL 17KM 28KM 12 11 23 DOLLY SUKLA 9439637560 31.08.2024 Saturday

248
CHAMPAP

UR
SABOO SABOO AWC AWC 32KM 9 11 20 12 10 22 31.08.2024 Saturday

249 01.09.2024 Sunday
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250 CHHATIA CHHATIA CHHATIA N. H.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
14KM 110 101 211

PARSUKANTA 

JENA
9937038334 02.09.2024 Monday

251 CHHATIA CHHATIA CHHATIA N. H.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
14KM 91 105 196

PARSUKANTA 

JENA
9937038334 03.09.2024 Tuesday

252 CHHATIA CHHATIA CHHATIA N. H.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
14KM 112 118 230

PARSUKANTA 

JENA
9937038334 04.09.2024

Wednesda

y

253 SAMIA RAIJHARA
RAIJHARA 

ASHRAM 
SCHOOL RURAL RES. 47KM 100 56 156

ASHOK KU 

BISWAL
9438038666 05.09.2024 Thursday

254 06.09.2024 Friday

255 07.09.2024 Saturday

256 08.09.2024 Sunday

257 BANTALA BANTALA JANTA U.P.H.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
15KM 50 58 108

CHITARANJAN 

SETHY
9438146535 09.09.2024 Monday

258 BANTALA UPULA DAYASUNI UPS SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
22KM 38 46 84

PRAFULLA CH 

SAHOO
7809490902 09.09.2024 Monday

259 BANTALA UPULA UPULA P.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
22KM 43 42 85

JAGDISHH CH 

PRUSTY
9861725563 09.09.2024 Monday

260 BARUNIA AMIYAJHARI
AMIYAJHARI 

NODAL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
36KM 74 86 160

SATYABHAMA 

JENA
8763692453 10.09.2024 Tuesday

261 BYREE BYREE BYREE P.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
21KM 26 25 51

ANUPAMA 

BEHERA
9438064700 10.09.2024 Tuesday

262
BADACHA

NA
KHAIRA

BADACHANA  

H.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
2KM 110 101 211

SAUDAMINI 

NAYAK
9439941033 11.09.2024

Wednesda

y

263
BADACHA

NA
KHAIRA

BADACHANA  

H.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
2KM 79 102 181

SAUDAMINI 

NAYAK
9439941033 12.09.2024 Thursday

264 13.09.2024 Friday

265 BANTALA BARI BARI AWC AWC 20KM 6 6 12 10 5 15
NALINI PRAVA 

SAHHO
9438329688 14.09.2024 Saturday

266 BANTALA THENGADA
THENGADA 

AWC
AWC 20KM 21 27 48 19 15 34 LALITA ROUT 9090608409 14.09.2024 Saturday

267 15.09.2024 Sunday

268 16.09.2024 Monday

269 SAMIA SAMIA
SAMIA GIRLS 

ASHRAM 
SCHOOL RURAL RES. 40KM 22 120 142 ARATI RAY 9437222753 17.09.2024 Tuesday

270 SAMIA SATAMANA
SATAMANA 

U.G.U.P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
47KM 78 61 139

RANJIT 

PRUSTY
9437479123 18.09.2024

Wednesda

y

271 Samia Dehurigada
Dehurigada 

awc
AWC 41KM 26 25 51 14 16 30

Sanjukta 

Sahoo
9668373817 19.09.2024 Thursday

272 20.09.2024 Friday

273 Samia Raijhara Raijhara awc AWC 38KM 37 30 67 35 35 70 Sarala Behera 9438678106 21.09.2024 Saturday

274 22.09.2024 Sunday
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275
JANA SEBA 

DIVAS NUA 
36 31 67 23.09.2024 Monday

276 SAMIA KOLHA KOLHA PPS SCHOOL 18 20 38

277 SAMIA KOLHA KOLHA AWC AWC 48KM 22 19 41 20 20 40
Reena 

Mohanta
8114866479 24.09.2024 Tuesday

278 SAMIA KOLHA PUBULI AWC AWC 40KM 14 13 27 15 20 35
Bhagabati 

Mohanta
9861869823 24.09.2024 Tuesday

279 SAMIA SATAMANA
SATAMANA 

AWC
AWC 47KM 16 20 36 13 20 33

Jyotirmayee 

Biswal
9668589348 25.09.2024

Wednesda

y

280 SAMIA
SAMBARPAL

U

SAMBARPALU 

AWC
AWC 47KM 14 20 34 16 20 36

Mamina 

Chatar
6370420155 25.09.2024

Wednesda

y

281 SAMIA SAMIA SAMIA-1 AWC 41KM 38 33 71 21 30 51
PRANATI 

MOHANTY
8895164697 26.09.2024 Thursday

282 SAMIA SAMIA SAMIA-2 AWC 41KM 12 10 22 13 10 23
ITISHREE 

PANDA
7978876963 26.09.2024 Thursday

283 27.09.2024 Friday

284
BIDYADHA

RPUR

PURUSOTTA

MPUR

PURUSOTTAMP

UR AWC
AWC 17KM 18 22 40 16 20 36 ARATI ROUT 7789889897 28.09.2024 Saturday

285
BIDYADHA

RPUR

PURUSOTTA

MPUR

PURUSOTTAMP

UR P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
17KM 19 16 35 ASHOK BARAL 9937142952 28.09.2024 Saturday

286 29.09.2024 Sunday

287
BADAGHU

MURI

SAKUNTALA

PUR

JANAHAGIRI 

NODAL H.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
15KM 77 90 167

RAJANIKANTA 

PRUSTY
9778233520 30.09.2024 Monday

288
CHAMPAP

UR

GOPINATHP

UR

PANCHAYAT 

H.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
29KM 40 43 83

BISWANATHA 

SAHOO
9438801012 01.10.2024 Tuesday

289
CHAMPAP

UR

GOPINATHP

UR

GOPINATHPUR 

P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
29KM 39 34 73

BISWANATHA 

SAHOO
9438801012 01.10.2024 Tuesday

290 02.10.2024
Wednesda

y

291 03.10.2024 Thursday

292 04.10.2024 Friday

293 SUNGUDA SUNGUDA
SUNGUDA 

MUSLIM SAHI 
AWC 9KM 40 43 83 18 18 36

ARZU 

KHANAM
8249343505 05.10.2024 Saturday

294 SUNGUDA SUNGUDA
NORTH 

SUNGUDA
AWC 9KM 18 18 36 15 15 30

BHARATI 

TRIPATHY
8117012993 05.10.2024 Saturday

295 SUNGUDA SUNGUDA
SUNGUDA 

NAYAK SAHI 
AWC 10KM 18 10 28 8 5 13

SUMITRA 

BISWAL
7750874512 05.10.2024 Saturday

296 06.10.2024 Sunday

297 SUNGUDA SUNGUDA
SUNGUDA 

KUMBHARSAHI 
AWC 9KM 11 20 31 10 18 28

PADMALYA 

SAMAL
9439562549 07.10.2024 Monday

298
DHANAMA

NDAL

DHANAMAN

DAL

DHANMANDAL 

AWC
AWC 9KM 22 26 48 14 11 25

LOCHANI 

NAYAK
8455846903 07.10.2024 Monday

299
DHANAMA

NDAL

DHANAMAN

DAL

SASANSIMA 

SOUTH
AWC 8KM 12 18 30 9 10 19

TUTLUBALA 

MALIK
9853669028 07.10.2024 Monday

12
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300
BIDYADHA

RPUR

JAGANNATH

PUR

JAGANNATHPU

R N.P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
15KM 15 10 25

RABINDRNATH 

DAS
9437577170 08.10.2024 Tuesday

301
BIDYADHA

RPUR

JAGANNATH

PUR

JAGANNATHPU

R AWC
AWC 15KM 22 18 40 11 14 25 KALPANA DAS 9658807522 08.10.2024 Tuesday

302 09.10.2024
Wednesda

y

303 10.10.2024 Thursday

304 11.10.2024 Friday

305 12.10.2024 Saturday

306 13.10.2024 Sunday

307 SIHA
KHARMANG

I
KHARMANGI-1 AWC 24KM 9 6 15 6 6 12

DAMAYANTI 

TRIPATHY
7749832613 14.10.2024 Monday

308 SIHA
KHARMANG

I
KHARMANGI-2 AWC 21KM 14 14 28 17 11 28

BINODINI 

SAHOO
7873778229 14.10.2024 Monday

309 SALAPADA SALAPADA SALAPADA-1 AWC 39KM 18 14 32 12 13 25
RASMITA 

SAHOO
9853583362 15.10.2024 Tuesday

310 SALAPADA SALAPADA SALAPADA-3 AWC 39KM 14 10 24 8 9 17
DIPANJALI 

SAHOO
8847813950 15.10.2024 Tuesday

311 CHHATIA
BIDYADHAR

PUR

BIDYADHARPUR 

P.U.P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
20KM' 123 136 259

PRAVATINI 

PARIDA
9853211359 16.10.2024

Wednesda

y

312 SUNGUDA
NUASUNGU

DA

JANAKALYAN 

H.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
10KM 38 30 68

PITAMBAR 

SAMAL
9439376582 17.10.2024 Thursday

313 SUNGUDA
KHOSALIPU

R

KHOSALIPUR 

P.S
SCHOOL 13KM 15 13 28 17.10.2024 Thursday

314 18.10.2024 Friday

315 SALAPADA TILAPADA TILAPADA AWC AWC 32KM 12 10 22 11 10 21
JYOSTNA 

SAHOO
8908464837 19.10.2024 Saturday

316 SALAPADA ENDERPADA PUNIA AWC AWC 35KM 14 12 26 17 17 34
PARBATI 

MAHAKUL
9556862905 19.10.2024 Saturday

317 20.10.2024 Sunday

318 CHHATIA SOLAR
SOLAR 

U.G.U.P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
18KM 61 43 104 ANADI NAYAK 8763045171 21.10.2024 Monday

319 CHHATIA SOLAR
SOLAR 

U.G.U.P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
18KM 50 72 122 ANADI NAYAK 8763045171 22.10.2024 Tuesday

320
BADACHA

NA

BADACHAN

A
M.V BIDYAYAN SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
1KM 91 100 191

BAIKUNTHA 

MOHANTY
9437741365 23.10.2024

Wednesda

y

321 BANDALO
SANABAND

ALO

GOPAL ZEW 

UCHHA 
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
14KM 42 30 72

BISWAKALYAN

MAYEE DAS
9438845095 8280412387 24.10.2024 Thursday

322 BANDALO BANDALO
SRI 

AUROBINDO 
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
15KM 50 41 91

BALLAVA 

KUMAR SETHY
9556292247 24.10.2024 Thursday

323 25.10.2024 Friday

324 KAIMATIA BIRJANGHA BIRJANGHA P.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
26KM 29 28 57

UMESH CH 

SETHY
9439827160 26.10.2024 Saturday

13
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325 KAIMATIA BIRJANGHA DIBYAJYOTI UPS SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
26KM 16 17 33

NANDAKISHOR

WE PARIDA
9437183929 26.10.2024 Saturday

326 KAIMATIA BIRJANGHA
BIRJANGHA 

AWC
AWC 27KM 9 11 20 9 9 18

PRAMILA 

BEHERA
9438066231 26.10.2024 Saturday

327 27.10.2024 Sunday

328
BADAGHU

MURI
NUAGAON

SIDHABATA 

NODAL 
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
16KM 88 78 166

PRADYUMNA 

ACHARYA
9437319608 28.10.2024 Monday

329
BADAGHU

MURI
NUAGAON

SIDHABATA 

NODAL 
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
16KM 65 50 115

PRADYUMNA 

ACHARYA
9437319608 29.10.2024 Tuesday

330
DHANAMA

NDAL

DHANAMAN

DAL

SRI 

JAGANNATH P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
10KM 30 42 72

KANAKLATA 

DAS
9777328093 30.10.2024

Wednesda

y

331
BADACHA

NA
DEULKUR DEULKUR P.S SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
1.5KM 32 40 72 SAROJINI DAS 9439440725 30.10.2024

Wednesda

y

332 31.10.2024 Thursday

333 01.11.2024 Friday

334 02.11.2024 Saturday

335 03.11.2024 Sunday

336 SUNGUDA NISIMALA
NISIMALA 

N.U.P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
10KM 38 26 64

KRUSHNA CH 

SAHOO
8763713848 04.11.2024 Monday

337 SUNGUDA
NUASUNGU

DA

NUASUNGUDA 

AWC
AWC 9KM 24 26 50 10 10 20 SEBATI SAHOO 9777798158 04.11.2024 Monday

338 BANDALO BANDALO
KALINGA 

NODAL SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
15KM 87 105 192

PUSPALATA 

MOHANTY
9438548946 05.11.2024 Tuesday

339 SUNGUDA SUNGUDA
DIBAKAR 

NODAL SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
9KM 74 58 132

SANJUKTA 

DHAL
9437022506 06.11.2024

Wednesda

y

340 07.11.2024 Thursday

341 08.11.2024 Friday

342 KADEI KADEI
JAGULAI 

NODAL UPS
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
8KM 67 54 121

SARASWATI 

ROUT
9777267053 09.11.2024 Saturday

343 10.11.2024 Sunday

344
BADACHA

NA

SASAN 

PURUSOTTA

SASAN 

PURUSOTTAMP
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
10KM 89 79 168

SURESH CH 

OJHA
9437946244 11.11.2024 Monday

345 KAIMATIA ABHAYAPUR ABHAYAPUR P.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
28KM 14 13 27

PRITILAXMI 

SENAPATI
9777467660 12.11.2024 Tuesday

346 KAIMATIA
MAHISIAGO

THA

MAHISIAGOTH

A P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
30KM 13 9 22

NAYAN KU 

PATI
9438363981 12.11.2024 Tuesday

347 KAIMATIA BARANGA BARANGA AWC AWC 29KM 16 15 31 21 20 41 RAJANI SAMAL 9937772069 12.11.2024 Tuesday

348 KAIMATIA ABHAYAPUR
ABHAYAPUR 

AWC
AWC 28KM 16 16 32 13 10 23

SANJUKTA 

ROUTRAY
9938472067 12.11.2024 Tuesday

349 BANTALA BANTALA 
ANATA GOPAL 

P.S
SCHOOL RURAL 10KM 17 13 30

GIRIJA PRASAN 

DAS
9439827211 13.11.2024

Wednesda

y

14
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350 BANTALA BANTALA BANTALA P.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
15KM 27 22 49

AMIYABALA 

BEHERA
9439479307 13.11.2024

Wednesda

y

351 BANTALA BANTALA BANTALA AWC AWC 15KM 18 12 30 14 13 27 BIMALA MALIK 7682053628 13.11.2024
Wednesda

y

352 SIHA SIHA SIHA-1 awc AWC 28KM 16 20 36 15 15 30 JYOTI BARIK 9777082550 14.11.2024 Thursday

353 SIHA SIHA SIHA-2 awc AWC 28KM 11 10 21 12 20 32 SABITA JENA 9776197939 14.11.2024 Thursday

354 15.11.2024 Friday

355 BANTALA KAPASTIKIRI
KAPILESWAR 

SANSKRIT 
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
58 49 107 16.11.2024 Saturday

356 17.11.2024 Sunday

357
BADACHA

NA

SASAN 

PURUSOTTA

B.S.P PUR 

U.G.U.P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
10KM 32 42 74

SRADHAMYEE 

PRADHAN
9938405235 18.11.2024 Monday

358
BADACHA

NA
BAUNSPUT BAUNSPUT P.S SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
7KM 21 17 38

SUSAMA 

NAYAK
9777817988 18.11.2024 Monday

359
BIDYADHA

RPUR

BANGURMU

THA

BANGURMUTH

A U.G.M.E.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
8KM 69 70 139

LOVABATI 

NAYAK
8763357092 18.11.2024 Monday

360 SUNGUDA
NUASUNGU

DA

NUASUNGUDA 

UG.U.P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
9KM 86 77 163 SABITA ROUT 9776699375 19.11.2024 Tuesday

361 BANDALO
HATAKARND

A

HATAKARNDA 

U.G.M.E.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
17KM 25 36 61

AKHYA KU 

PATRA
9853316661 20.11.2024

Wednesda

y

362 BANDALO
DIHAKARAN

DA

DIHAKARNDA 

P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
14KM 32 43 75

SNIGDHARANI 

SAMAL
9437630019 20.11.2024

Wednesda

y

363 BANDALO
DIHAKARAN

DA

KUMARESWAR 

UPS
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
14KM 21 20 41

SUDHANSU 

SEKHAR 
9438000020 20.11.2024

Wednesda

y

364 CHHATIA NELIA
NELIA 

U.G.M.E.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
21KM 32 30 62

MANASH 

RANJAN DASH
8328931010 21.11.2024 Thursday

365 CHHATIA NELIA NELIA AWC AWC 21KM 27 20 47 17 21 38
RAJALAXMI 

SATPATHY
9439550136 21.11.2024 Thursday

366 22.11.2024 Friday

367 SUNGUDA
CHANDIKHO

LE

CHANDIKHOLE 

CHHAK AWC
AWC 8KM 19 10 29 7 8 15

SESHABATI 

SAMANTRAY
9556078371 23.11.2024 Saturday

368 SUNGUDA
CHANDIKHO

LE

CHANDIKHOLE 

CHHAK P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
8KM 15 15 30

ZEEMAL 

RABAYA
9438618347 23.11.2024 Saturday

369 24.11.2024 Sunday

370
BADAGHU

MURI

BADAGHUM

URI 

BADAGHUMURI 

P.P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
12KM 53 53 106

MENAKA 

SAMAL
8895613520 25.11.2024 Monday

371
BADAGHU

MURI

BHUBANPU

R

BHUBANPUR 

P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
18KM 16 17 33

PABIN KU 

JENA
8763692138 25.11.2024 Monday

372
BIDYADHA

RPUR

BIDYADHAR

PUR

CHHAMAUJA 

H.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
9KM 30 39 69

RANJAN 

KUMAR 
9937039065 26.11.2024 Tuesday

373
BIDYADHA

RPUR

BIDYADHAR

PUR

BIDYADHARPUR 

U.G.M.E.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
9KM 37 33 70

RAJNARAYAN 

SAMAL
9437286078 8280412198 26.11.2024 Tuesday

374 BANDALO
MANGARAJ

PUR

MANGARAJPUR 

AWC
AWC 21KM 11 6 17 11 11 22

AMBIKA 

SAHOO
7894800151 27.11.2024

Wednesda

y

15
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375 BANDALO
MANGARAJ

PUR

MANGARAJPUR 

U.G.U.P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
21KM 38 24 62

AUROBINDO 

MOHANTY
9438854780 27.11.2024

Wednesda

y

376 SIHA
GODIMAGU

RA

GODIMAGURA-

2
AWC 31KM 9 10 19 10 7 17

PURNIMA 

KARAN
9937609224 28.11.2024 Thursday

377 SIHA
MANGARAJ

PUR

MANGARAJPUR 

AWC
AWC 34KM 19 23 42 22 22 44 JANAKI DAS 9938060695 8280412401 28.11.2024 Thursday

378 29.11.2024 Friday

379 30.11.2024 Saturday

380 01.12.2024 Sunday

381 SAMIA RAIJHARA
RAIJHARA 

ASHRAM 
SCHOOL RURAL RES. 47KM 100 56 156

ASHOK KU 

BISWAL
9438038666 02.12.2024 Monday

382 BANTALA BATTO BATTO U.G.M.E SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
15KM 110 131 241 MANORANJAN 9437850231 8280412212 03.12.2024 Tuesday

383 SUNGUDA
KHOSALIPU

R

KHOSALIPUR 

AWC
AWC 9KM 20 13 33 12 10 22

SUSAMA 

MALIK
7978214748 8280412407 04.12.2024

Wednesda

y

384 SUNGUDA NALUASUNI
NALUASUNI 

AWC
AWC 13KM 7 4 11 12 11 23

SUSAMA 

PARIDA
9937780469 04.12.2024

Wednesda

y

385 SIHA
GODIMAGU

RA

GODIMAGURA-

1
AWC 31KM 14 13 27 9 9 18

PUSPANJALI 

PRUSTY
8763806051 05.12.2024 Thursday

386 SIHA
KOLHASING

H

KOLHASINGH 

AWC
AWC 29KM 19 22 41 16 15 31

SUJATA 

MOHANTY
9438126906 8280412398 05.12.2024 Thursday

387 06.12.2024 Friday

388 BANTALA TELIGARHA TELIGARHA P.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
17KM 27 23 50

SAPANESWAR 

JENA
9178782120 07.12.2024 Saturday

389 BANTALA BAGHUA BAGHUA AWC AWC 17KM 13 14 27 10 7 17
JYOSTNA 

ROUT
7873513476 8280412202

390 BANTALA TELIGARHA
TELIGARHA 

AWC
AWC 17KM 18 27 45 15 20 35 KADMBINI DAS 9583938577 8280412210 07.12.2024 Saturday

391 08.12.2024 Sunday

392 SALAPADA
HARINITIKIR

I

HARINITIKIRI 

AWC
AWC 28KM 17 20 37 15 15 30

KRISHNA 

SETHY
8456062735 09.12.2024 Monday

393 SALAPADA SALAPADA SALAPADA-2 AWC 38KM 9 7 16 9 8 17
MINATI 

MOHARANA
6370322509 09.12.2024 Monday

394 SALAPADA
BAUNSAMU

LI
BAUNSAMULI-1 AWC 37KM 14 12 26 10 13 23

SASMITA 

SAMAL
8456062727 10.12.2024 Tuesday

395 SALAPADA
BAUNSAMU

LI
BAUNSAMULI-2 AWC 37KM 14 14 28 7 6 13

RASMITA 

OJHA
6370288281 10.12.2024 Tuesday

396 SAMIA SAMIA
SAMIA GIRLS 

ASHRAM 
SCHOOL RURAL RES. 40KM 22 120 142 ARATI RAY 9437222753 11.12.2024

Wednesda

y

397 KAIMATIA
KANTEIJHAR

A

KANTEIJHARA 

AWC
AWC 29KM 29 20 49 16 22 38

SWAPNARANI 

LENKA
9556955477 12.12.2024 Thursday

398 KAIMATIA NALIDA NALIDA AWC AWC 22KM 14 8 22 9 7 16 ARATI SWAIN 12.12.2024 Thursday

399 13.12.2024 Friday

16
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400 CHHATIA MULIJHARA
MULIJHARA 

AWC
AWC 24KM 19 21 40 20 20 40

RASHMITA 

DASH
9090434332 14.12.2024 Saturday

401 15.12.2024 Sunday

402
JANA SEBA 

DIVAS
28 23 51 16.12.2024 Monday

403 BANDALO OLARA OLARA P.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
14KM 34 30 64

ABHIMANYU 

JENA
9937586513 8280412199 17.12.2024 Tuesday

404 BANDALO OLARA OLAR AWC AWC 14KM 12 13 25 17 15 32 ANJANA BARIK 7609009185 17.12.2024 Tuesday

405 BANDALO SATALUNDA
SATALUNDA 

AWC
AWC 21KM 8 6 14 7 3 10

BAIJAYANTIM

ALA SAHOO
8018380989 8280412397 18.12.2024

Wednesda

y

406 BANDALO GANASA GANASA PPS SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
21KM 15 13 28

KHIROD CH 

DALEI
9938400783 8280412397 18.12.2024

Wednesda

y

407 CHHATIA CHHATIA
CHHATIA DALEI 

SAHI P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
12KM 11 11 22

DURGA CH 

BEHERA
7609911305 18.12.2024

Wednesda

y

408 BARUNIA BARAGADA
BARAGADA 

AWC
AWC 30KM 16 14 30 10 10 20

CHAPALA 

SINGH
9439495815 19.12.2024 Thursday

409 BARUNIA NIMADHIA
NIMADHIA 

MUNDASHAI
AWC 30KM 22 14 36 13 20 33

CHAPALA 

SINGH
9439495815 19.12.2024 Thursday

410 20.12.2024 Friday

411 SAMIA
CHAMPAPU

R

CHAMPAPUR S 

AWC
AWC 46KM 14 14 28 18 20 38

BHAGYALAXMI 

SWAIN
6370731646 21.12.2024 Saturday

412 SAMIA
PURNACHA

NDRAPUR

PURNACHANDR

APUR AWC
AWC 15 16 31 15 20 35

KUMUDUNI 

SWAIN
9937723791 21.12.2024 Saturday

413 22.12.2024 Sunday

414
DHANMA

NDAL
S P PUR S P PUR-1 AWC 8KM 28 29 57 22 23 45

LOPAMUDRA 

MOHANTY
8637272125 23.12.2024 Monday

415
DHANMA

NDAL
S P PUR S P PUR-2 AWC 8KM 14 13 27 13 20 33

PRAKASINI 

PATTANAIK
8895659257 23.12.2024 Monday

416
DHANAMA

NDAL

SANJAYANA

GAR

SANJAYANAGA

R AWC
AWC 12KM 14 13 27 16 15 31 ARATI SOREN 8018996660 23.12.2024 Monday

417 KADEI KADEI KADEI AWC AWC 6KM 8 7 15 11 10 21
SUSMITA 

MOHAPATRA
7845971989 24.12.2024 Tuesday

418 KADEI DAGARPAA
DAGARPADA 

AWC
AWC 5KM' 18 13 31 13 10 23

PUSPA PRIYA 

PRUSTY
9658076620 24.12.2024 Tuesday

419 25.12.2024
Wednesda

y

420 26.12.2024 Thursday

421 27.12.2024 Friday

422
DHANAMA

NDAL

DEBATASAH

I

DEBATASAHI 

AWC
AWC 7KM 11 14 25 10 6 16

SASIREKHA 

PANDA
9178626724 28.12.2024 Saturday

423
DHANAMA

NDAL

DHANAMAN

DAL

SASANSIMA 

NORTH
AWC 7KM 18 12 30 14 11 25

BIDUPRAVA 

PANDA
8763530570 28.12.2024 Saturday

424 29.12.2024 Sunday
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425 CHHATIA CHHATIA CHHATIA-2 AWC 14KM 12 13 25 11 10 21
MAMATA 

PRADHAN
8908988834 30.12.2024 Monday

426 CHHATIA CHHATIA CHHATIA-1 AWC 14KM 18 15 33 15 19 34 SABITA SAHOO 8908271816 30.12.2024 Monday

427
NATION CHILD 

CARE

 SPCL. 

SCHOOL
25 12 37 31.12.2024 Tuesday

428 01.01.2025
Wednesda

y

429 BANDALO JIRAPUR JIRAPUR P.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
25KM 15 15 30

SASMITA 

SAHANI
7750053059 02.01.2025 Thursday

430 BANDALO JIRAPUR JIRAPUR AWC AWC 25KM 9 7 16 9 9 18 GAYATRI JENA 9438765766 02.01.2025 Thursday

431 BANDALO
GOPINATHP

UR

GOPINATHPUR 

AWC
AWC 29KM 21 25 46 22 20 42

URMILA 

MOHANTY
7504605340 02.01.2025 Thursday

432 03.01.2025 Friday

433
DHANMA

NDAL
BAUNSAPUT

BAUNSAPUT 

AWC
AWC 7KM 14 16 30 15 20 35 ANITA NAYAK 9437701842 04.01.2025 Saturday

434
DHANMA

NDAL

RAMACHAN

DRAPUR

RAMACHANDR

APUR AWC
AWC 10KM 17 20 37 13 11 24

RUPASHREE 

SAHOO
7749948210 04.01.2025 Saturday

435 05.01.2025 Sunday

436
BIDYADHA

RPUR

RADHADEIP

UR

RADHADEIPUR 

P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
9KM 30 38 68

GOLAP 

SUNDARI 
9438437155 06.01.2025 Monday

437
BIDYADHA

RPUR

RADHADEIP

UR

RADHADEIPUR 

AWC
AWC 9KM 18 14 32 14 14 28 ARUNA MALIK 9938360828 8280412380 06.01.2025 Monday

438
BIDYADHA

RPUR

RADHADEIP

UR

ANDHARSUNI 

UPS
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
8KM 7 8 15

BIJAYA KUMAR 

SWAIN
9437005026 06.01.2025 Monday

439
BIDYADHA

RPUR
BILIKANA BILIKANA AWC AWC 9KM 14 11 25 13 12 25

KUMUDINI 

BEHERA
8763150638 06.01.2025 Monday

440
CHAMPAP

UR
SAPANPUR SAPANPUR P.S SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
21KM 51 62 113

BASANTI 

SAHOO
9853441229 07.01.2025 Tuesday

441
CHAMPAP

UR
SAPANPUR SAPANPUR UPS SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
21KM 24 34 58

CHANDRA 

SEKHAR 
7873610119 07.01.2025 Tuesday

442 CHHATIA I.N PATNA I.N PATNA P.S SCHOOL RURAL 12KM 16KM 32 40 72 MAMATA DAS 08.01.2025
Wednesda

y

443 CHHATIA I.N PATNA
I.N PATNA-1 

AWC
AWC 16KM 11 9 20 15 15 30

SANJUKTA 

PATRA
9853530044 08.01.2025

Wednesda

y

444 CHHATIA I.N PATNA
I.N PATNA -3 

AWC
AWC 16KM 10 7 17 9 9 18

RASMITA 

BARIK
9668148634 08.01.2025

Wednesda

y

445 CHHATIA I.N PATNA
I.N PATNA -2 

AWC
AWC 16KM 13 10 23 16 14 30 LATA BEHERA 7540802208 09.01.2025 Thursday

446 CHHATIA GOPAPUR GOPAPUR AWC AWC 17KM 14 11 25 9 9 18
LAXMIPRIYA 

SAMAL
8895013190 09.01.2025 Thursday

447 10.01.2025 Friday

448 CHHATIA SOLAR SOLAR-1 AWC 15KM 17 13 30 19 15 34
MAMATA 

MOHANTY
890819205 11.01.2025 Saturday

449 CHHATIA SOLAR SOLAR-2 AWC 15KM 8 4 12 12 13 25
SUBHALAXMI 

PRAHARAJ
9439748825 11.01.2025 Saturday
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450 12.01.2025 Sunday

451 CHHATIA
PAIKARAPU

R

PAIKARAPUR-1 

AWC
AWC 15KM 20 16 36 17 20 37

SUCHITRA 

BISWAL
9853457750 8280412289 13.01.2025 Monday

452 CHHATIA
PAIKARAPU

R

PAIKARAPUR-2 

AWC
AWC 15KM 21 11 32 13 10 23

SUCHISMITA 

PARIDA
8908403137 8280412289 13.01.2025 Monday

453 14.01.2025 Tuesday

454
JANA SEVA 

DIVAS
25 21 46 15.01.2025

Wednesda

y

455 CHHATIA
COMPANY 

BAZAR

COMPANY 

BAZAR AWC
AWC 17KM 9 6 15 14 16 30

ATASHI 

SENDHA
9658452431 16.01.2025 Thursday

456 CHHATIA
BABUGANZ 

BAZAR

BABUGANZ 

BAZAR AWC
AWC 18KM 6 8 14 7 10 17 RUNU SAHOO 9853843965 16.01.2025 Thursday

457 17.01.2025 Friday

458 CHHATIA
BIDYADHAR

PUR

BIDYADHARPUR-

1
AWC 15KM 13 20 33 19 17 36

CHARULATA 

BEJ
9439371639 18.01.2025 Saturday

459 CHHATIA
BIDYADHAR

PUR

BIDYADHARPUR-

2
AWC 15KM 14 13 27 15 15 30

MITANJALI 

NAYAK
9438100456 18.01.2025 Saturday

460 19.01.2025 Sunday

461 BYREE BYREE BYREE-2 AWC 21KM 27 31 58 29 20 49
JHANSIRANI 

SAMAL
8763088777 8280412253 20.01.2025 Monday

462 BYREE BYREE BYREE-5 AWC 21KM 14 8 22 12 10 22 8280412253 20.01.2025 Monday

463
CHAMPAP

UR

PADMANAV

APUR

PADMANAVAP

UR U.G.M.E.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
26KM 63 51 114

ANAGA KU 

PADHI
9853666997 21.01.2025 Tuesday

464 BYREE BYREE BYREE-3 AWC 27KM 31 35 66 26 22 48 GEETA SAHOO 9658876622 8280412256 22.01.2025
Wednesda

y

465 BYREE BYREE BYREE-1 AWC 27KM 35 30 65 28 20 48
RENUKABATI 

SAHOO
9853134521 8280412252 22.01.2025

Wednesda

y

466 23.01.2025 Thursday

467 24.01.2025 Friday

468 BYREE BYREE BYREE-4 AWC 20KM 34 42 76 26 25 51
DAMAYANTI 

SWAIN
9853883635 8280412254 25.01.2025 Saturday

469 BYREE
JHATIA 

MUNDASAH

JHATIA 

MUNDASAHI 
AWC 24KM 34 32 66 24 26 50

RENUKABATI 

SAHOO
9853134521 8280412254 25.01.2025 Saturday

470 CHHATIA JHATIA JHATIA PPS SCHOOL RURAL 40 34 74 25.01.2025 Saturday

471 26.01.2025 Sunday

472
BADAGHU

MURI

PAIKARAPU

R

PAIKARAPUR 

AWC
AWC 16KM 17 20 37 9 8 17 SABITRI NAYAK 8895460116 27.01.2025 Monday

473
BADAGHU

MURI

BADAGHUM

URI 

BADAGHUMURI 

AWC
AWC 7KM 16 13 29 13 10 23 RASMITA DAS 8260740033 27.01.2025 Monday

474
BADAGHU

MURI

SAKUNTALA

PUR

SAKUNTALPUR-

1
AWC 15KM 14 9 23 11 20 31

MANJULATA 

SAHOO
9556941905 28.01.2025 Tuesday
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475
BADAGHU

MURI

SAKUNTALA

PUR

SAKUNTALAPU

R-2
AWC 17KM 19 23 42 16 14 30

SNEHAMANJA

RI SWAIN
9556598997 28.01.2025 Tuesday

476
BADAGHU

MURI

AHAMADPU

R

AHAMADPUR 

AWC
AWC 14KM 11 15 26 11 10 21

DUSILA 

MOHANTY
9777335700 29.01.2025

Wednesda

y

477
BADAGHU

MURI
NUAGAON

NUAGAON 

AWC
AWC 16KM 12 10 22 12 12 24

SWARNALATA 

PRADHAN
9777760889 29.01.2025

Wednesda

y

478 KAIMATIA KAIMATIA KAIMATIA AWC AWC 31KM 24 25 49 20 20 40
KABITA 

SAHOO
9178832305 8280412318 30.01.2025 Thursday

479 KAIMATIA PAIDA PAIDA AWC AWC 27KM 16 16 32 13 10 23
PUSPALATA 

MOHANTY
8457960315 8280412319 30.01.2025 Thursday

480 KAIMATIA BAIDEIPUR
BAIDEIPUR 

AWC
AWC 29KM 19 7 26 8 8 16

KANAKLATA 

LENKA
9938098828 30.01.2025 Thursday

481 31.01.2025 Friday

482 SALAPADA
BANDHAPAL

I

BANDHAPALI 

AWC
AWC 33KM 21 19 40 27 20 47

RENUBALA 

LENKA
8480268468 01.02.2025 Saturday

483 SALAPADA GOPALPUR
GOPALPUR 

AWC
AWC 32KM 17 20 37 16 14 30

ANUSAYA 

ROUT
9937720506 01.02.2025 Saturday

484 02.02.2025 Sunday

485 03.02.2025 Monday

486 BANTALA UPULA UPULA-1AWC AWC 21KM 19 12 31 8 10 18
DHARITRI 

SETHY
8895265529 8280412206 04.02.2025 Tuesday

487 BANTALA UPULA UPULA-2 AWC AWC 21KM 13 10 23 6 4 10
DHARITRI 

SETHY
8895265529 8280412206 04.02.2025 Tuesday

488 BANTALA
KAINTIPOKH

ARI

KAINTIPOKHARI 

AWC
AWC 17KM 6 4 10 10 10 20

GIRISH PRAVA 

SAHOO
8763643427 04.02.2025 Tuesday

489 BANTALA KAPASTIKIRI
KAPASTIKIRI 

AWC
AWC 27KM 14 20 34 16 15 31 LAXMI PRUSTY 9777112422 05.02.2025

Wednesda

y

490 BANTALA BARIMULA
BARIMULA 

AWC
AWC 19KM 11 9 20 10 8 18

KOUSALYA 

SAHOO
9861220033 05.02.2025

Wednesda

y

491
CHAMPAP

UR

CHAMPAPU

R

CHAMPAPUR 

P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
21KM 52 50 102

MINA KUMARI 

JENA
9853727131 06.02.2025 Thursday

492 BANDALO
SANABAND

ALO

SANABANDALO 

P.S
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
14KM 14 14 28

GITANJALI 

BEHERA
8895803508 8280412387 06.02.2025 Thursday

493 07.02.2025 Friday

494 BANDALO
DIHAKARAN

DA

DIHAKARANDA 

AWC
AWC 14KM 17 27 44 21 20 41

RITANJALI 

ROUT
9853990907 08.02.2025 Saturday

495 BANDALO
HATAKARND

A

HATAKARANDA 

AWC
AWC 17KM 14 10 24 12 13 25

PADMABATI 

PARIDA
9853764772 08.02.2025 Saturday

496 BANDALO
JAGANNATH

PUR

JAGANNATHPU

R C AWC
AWC 19KM 6 4 10 5 5 10

SUSHREE 

SANGITA JENA
7749932197 08.02.2025 Saturday

497 09.02.2025 Sunday

498 SALAPADA KOLHA
MOON LIGHT 

TRIBAL P.S
SCHOOL RURAL PRIVT 72 60 132 10.02.2025 Monday

499 SALAPADA SALAPADA
MADHUSUDAN 

SIKHYA KENDRA
SCHOOL RURAL PRIVT 76 72 148 11.02.2025 Tuesday
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500 CHHATIA CHHATIA
SARASWATI 

SISU MANDIR 
SCHOOL RURAL PRIVT 10KM 82 78 160 12.02.2025

Wednesda

y

501 CHHATIA CHHATIA
SARASWATI 

SISU MANDIR 
SCHOOL RURAL PRIVT 10KM 82 78 160 13.02.2025 Thursday

502
BADACHA

NA

BADACHAN

A

VIVEKANANDA 

SIKHYA KENDRA
SCHOOL RURAL PRIVT 87 63 150 14.02.2025 Friday

503
JANA SEVA 

DIVAS
27 29 56 15.02.2025 Saturday

504 16.02.2025 Sunday

505
BARCHAN

A
KHAIRA

BARCHANA 

GOVT 
COLLEGE RURAL GOVT 2KM 0 120 120 17.02.2025 Monday

506
BARCHAN

A
KHAIRA

BARCHANA 

GOVT 
COLLEGE RURAL GOVT 2KM 0 120 120 18.02.2025 Tuesday

507
BADACHA

NA

BADACHAN

A
BADACHANA-1 AWC 3KM 22 21 43 18 18 36 JHUNU DALEI 9938740253 8280412213 19.02.2025

Wednesda

y

508
BADACHA

NA

BADACHAN

A

MALIHA HUDA 

MINI
AWC 3KM 9 11 20 9 10 19 19.02.2025

Wednesda

y

509 BANDALO BANDALO BANDALO AWC AWC 14KM 24 20 44 25 25 50
TRUPTIREKHA 

MOHANTY
9777160531 20.02.2025 Thursday

510 BANDALO BAPATPADA
BAPATPADA 

AWC
AWC 14KM 18 15 33 4 5 9

KANKALATA 

SETHY
9556329616 20.02.2025 Thursday

511 21.02.2025 Friday

512 BARUNIA AMIYAJHARI AMIYAJHARI-1 AWC 36KM 29 20 49 27 20 47
JYOSTNAMAYE

E DAS
9439371634 22.02.2025 Saturday

513 BARUNIA AMIYAJHARI AMIYAJHARI-2 AWC 36KM 32 38 70 29 20 49
JYOTITMAYEE 

BISWAL
9348481615 22.02.2025 Saturday

514 23.02.2025 Sunday

515
BIDYADHA

RPUR

BIDYADHAR

PUR

BIDYADHARPUR 

AWC
AWC 9KM 9 15 24 14 10 24

SANJUKTA 

BISWAL
9078459569 24.02.2025 Monday

516
BIDYADHA

RPUR

BANGURMU

THA

BANGURMUTH

A AWC
AWC 7KM 16 8 24 9 9 18 RASMITA DAS 8260740033 24.02.2025 Monday

517
BADACHA

NA
NUASASAN NUASASN AWC AWC 3KM 16 13 29 12 20 32

SWARNAPRAV

A TRIPATHY
9861472016 25.02.2025 Tuesday

518 KADEI KHAIRA KHAIRA-1 AWC 3KM 31 21 52 13 10 23
RASMIREKHA 

SAMAL
8895949475 8280412315 25.02.2025 Tuesday

519 KADEI KHAIRA KHAIRA-2 AWC 3KM 9 4 13 9 11 20
CHAPALA 

MALIK
9938973276 8280412315 25.02.2025 Tuesday

520 26.02.2025
Wednesda

y

521
BADACHA

NA
DEULKUL DEULKUL-1 AWC 1.5KM 8 13 21 15 14 29

SNIGDHARANI 

SAHOO
8895804029 8280412212 27.02.2025 Thursday

522
BADACHA

NA
DEULKUL DEULKUL-2 AWC 1.5KM 12 16 28 9 7 16

MANASWINI 

RANA
7077181151 9090443362 27.02.2025 Thursday

523
BADACHA

NA
DEULKUL

BADACHANA 

MUNDASAHI 
AWC 14 9 23 14 10 24

SWARNAMAYE

E GOCHHAYAT
7008344090 27.02.2025 Thursday

524 28.02.2025 Friday
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525 SIHA KAMPIRA KAMPIRA AWC AWC 40KM 8 12 20 14 10 24 KABITA ROUT 9938089400 8280412402 01.03.2025 Saturday

526 02.03.2025 Sunday

527 SAMIA RAIJHARA
RAIJHARA 

ASHRAM 
SCHOOL RURAL RES. 47KM 100 56 156

ASHOK KU 

BISWAL
9438038666 03.03.2025 Monday

529
BADACHA

NA

UDAYANAG

AR

UDAYANAGAR 

AWC
AWC RURAL 19 13 32 12 10 22

SANJUKTA 

BISWAL
6372079273 04.03.2025 Tuesday

530
BADACHA

NA

UDAYANAG

AR

UDAYANAGAR 

P.S
SCHOOL

NON-

RES
15KM 14 15 29 04.03.2025 Tuesday

531 05.03.2025
Wednesda

y

532
CHAMPAP

UR

CHAMPAPU

R

CHAMPAPUR-1 

AWC
AWC 22KM 26 20 46 15 20 35 ANIMA ROUT 9937791903 8280412257 06.03.2025 Thursday

533
CHAMPAP

UR

CHAMPAPU

R

CHAMPAPUR -2 

AWC
AWC 22KM 13 12 25 18 18 36

KABITA 

SAHOO
9938834191 8280412257 06.03.2025 Thursday

534 07.03.2025 Friday

535 BANTALA BATTO BATTO-1 AWC 15KM 18 17 35 14 16 30
SROTASWANI 

SAHOO
7381881955 8280412208 08.03.2025 Saturday

536 09.03.2025 Sunday

537 SAMIA SAMIA
SAMIA GIRLS 

ASHRAM 
SCHOOL RURAL RES. 40KM 22 120 142 KALPANA JENA 9348447483 10.03.2025 Monday

538 SUNGUDA NISIMALA NISIMALA-1 AWC 10KM 7 7 14 12 10 22
MALAYA 

MANJARI 
8895748485 8280412406 11.03.2025 Tuesday

539 SUNGUDA NISIMALA NISIMALA-2 AWC 10KM 11 10 21 7 8 15
SWAPNAMAYE

E KHILAR
9437287233 8280412406 11.03.2025 Tuesday

540 CHHATIA
AMARABATI 

PATNA

AMARABATI 

AWC
AWC 16KM 7 11 18 13 10 23

SASIREKHA 

LENKA
9853043109 8280412287 12.03.2025

Wednesda

y

541 CHHATIA EKDALIA EKDALIA AWC AWC 15KM 8 9 17 9 12 21
LAXMIPRIYA 

SAMANTRAY
8908593236 8280412285 12.03.2025

Wednesda

y

542 CHHATIA NAHARA SAPANPUR-2 AWC 27KM 13 10 23 9 10 19 SUJATA PADHI 8280412263 13.03.2025 Thursday

543
CHAMPAP

UR
SABOO SABOO AWC AWC 32KM 9 11 20 12 10 22 13.03.2025 Thursday

544 14.03.2025 Friday

545
JANA SEVA 

DIVAS
18 22 40 15.03.2025 Saturday

546 16.03.2025 Sunday

547 KADEI
CHANDITAL

A
CHANDITALA-1 AWC 5KM 23 20 43 16 20 36

SUJATA 

MOHANTY
8763134584 8280412317 17.03.2025 Monday

548 KADEI
CHANDITAL

A
CHANDITALA-2 AWC 5KM 21 10 31 7 10 17

LOPAMUDRA 

MOHANTY
8763411946 8280412316 17.03.2025 Monday

549 KADEI
CHANDITAL

A
CHANDITALA-3 AWC 5KM 13 9 22 9 7 16 KABITA MALIK 811261109 17.03.2025 Monday

550
CHAMPAP

UR

PADMANAV

APUR

PADMANAVAP

UR AWC
AWC 25KM 13 10 23 13 10 23

SUSHREE 

SANGITA 
9337880192 18.03.2025 Tuesday
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551
CHAMPAP

UR

SUKADEVPU

R

SUKADEVPUR 

AWC
AWC 27KM 9 11 20 12 12 24

PRAMILA 

PATRA
9861062731 18.03.2025 Tuesday

552
BADACHA

NA

BADACHAN

A
BADACHANA-2 AWC 3KM 28 22 50 14 20 34 DOLLY SWAIN 8895035024 8280412214 19.03.2025

Wednesda

y

553
BADACHA

NA

BADACHAN

A

JEMADEIPUR 

SASANA
AWC 1.5KM 16 13 29 18 12 30

SUBHASINI 

JENA
7684987673 8280412213 19.03.2025

Wednesda

y

554 BANTALA BARI BARI AWC AWC 20KM 6 6 12 10 5 15
NALINI PRAVA 

SAHHO
9438329688 20.03.2025 Thursday

555 BANTALA THENGADA
THENGADA 

AWC
AWC 20KM 21 27 48 19 15 34 LALITA ROUT 9090608409 20.03.2025 Thursday

556 21.03.2025 Friday

557 BANTALA BATTO BATTO-2 AWC 15KM 23 20 43 28 22 50
NAGMA 

KHANAM
8908827605 8280412209 22.03.2025 Saturday

558 23.03.2025 Sunday

559 SALAPADA SALAPADA SALAPADA P.S SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
40KM 47 56 103

INDRAMANI 

DEHURY
8658793686 24.03.2025 Monday

560 SALAPADA GOPALPUR
GOPALPUR 

NPPS
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
40KM 25 25 50

PRASANT KU 

BEHERA
9938960950 24.03.2025 Monday

561 SALAPADA BADASILA BADASILA NPPS SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
40KM 20 22 42

KRUSHNA CH 

NAYAK
9178162115 24.03.2025 Monday

562 BANTALA
CHAULATHA

LI

CHAULATHALI 

AWC
AWC 15KM 14 12 26 9 8 17

TILOTAMA 

JENA
7504110525 25.03.2025 Tuesday

563 BARUNIA BARUNIA BARUNIA-1 AWC 37KM 26 30 56 25 20 45
SANJULATA 

PATI
8895553214 26.03.2025

Wednesda

y

564 BARUNIA BARUNIA BARUNIA-2 AWC 37KM 19 10 29 18 10 28 SABITA LENKA 9777725647 26.03.2025
Wednesda

y

565
CHAMPAP

UR
SAPANPUR

SAPANPUR 

AWC
AWC 21KM 19 24 43 20 18 38

MAMATA 

MANJARI 
7978446865 27.03.2025 Thursday

566 28.03.2025 Friday

567
BIDYA 

FOUNDATION

SPCL. 

SCHOOL
11 0 11 29.03.2025 Saturday

568 30.03.2025 Sunday

569 31.03.2025 Monday

23


